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Ornamental Bollards
Specification Sheet

SPC-ORN-001A

Key Features

Visually Appealing
(These bollards are designed to be stylish as well as practical)

Corrosion Resistant
(Hot dip galvanised to ISO 1461 standards)

Variety
(Comes in a range of styles and colours to suit the installer)

Suitable For
Heritage town centres
Public squares and parks
Hospitality venues
Retail frontages
Commercial developments

Corrosion Resistant
These bollards are hot-dip galvanised and polyester paint coated
to secure against corrosion.

Ornamental Design
These bollards have a stylish ornamental design to make
them a perfect blend of form and function.

Specifications

Wall Thickness

Colour

Post Type

Material

3mm
5mm

Galvanised
Black

Green
Blue
Red

Grey
Yellow

Dig In
 Bolt Down
Removable

Galvanised Steel (ISO 1461)
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Long Lasting
Bollards are engineered from robust, high-quality materials to
provide long-lasting durability, ensuring they withstand heavy use
and harsh environmental conditions.

Strength
(These bollards have a thick galvanised steel wall)

Versatile
The ornamental bollards come in a range of styles and
colours, with dig in, bolt down, or removable options
to suit various situations.

Weight 13kg - 38kg

Height 1000mm
900mm

Diameters 114mm
168mm
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GFC 1500
1000mm Height
114mm Diameter
3mm Wall Thickness
15kg - 23kg Weight
Dig In, Bolt Down or
Removable Options 
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GFC6R
1000mm Height
168mm Diameter
5mm Wall Thickness
32kg- 45kg  Weight
Dig In, Bolt Down or
Removable Options 

GFC 1700
1000mm Height
114mm Diameter
3mm Wall Thickness
15kg Weight
Dig In, Bolt Down or
Removable Options 

Bollard Variations

GFC 3000
900mm Height
114mm Diameter
3mm Wall Thickness
13kg Weight
Dig In, Bolt Down or
Removable Options 

GFC 4000
900mm Height
114mm Diameter
3mm Wall Thickness
13kg Weight
Dig In, Bolt Down or
Removable Options 

GFC 4500
900mm Height
114mm Diameter
3mm Wall Thickness
13kg Weight
Dig In, Bolt Down or
Removable Options 

GFC 5000
1000mm Height
114mm Diameter
3mm Wall Thickness
15kg Weight
Dig In, Bolt Down or
Removable Options 

GFC 6000
1000mm Height
168mm Diameter
5mm Wall Thickness
38kg Weight
Dig In, Bolt Down or
Removable Options 

GFC 7000
1000mm Height
114mm Diameter
3mm Wall Thickness
14kg Weight
Dig In, Bolt Down or
Removable Options 
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Product Skus 

GFC6R Ornamental Bollard 
BOLL-ORNA-0010 - ORNAMENTAL ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0015 - ORNAMENTAL ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0020 - ORNAMENTAL ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0510 - ORNAMENTAL ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0515 - ORNAMENTAL ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0520 - ORNAMENTAL ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-1010 - ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1015 - ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1020 - ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM REMOVABLE
GFC 1500 Ornamental Bollard
BOLL-ORNA-0050 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1500 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0055 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1500 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0060 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1500 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0550- ORNAMENTAL GFC1500 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0555 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1500 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0560 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1500 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-1050 - ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC1500 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1055 - ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC1500 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1060 - ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC1500 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM REMOVABLE
GFC 1700 Ornamental Bollard
BOLL-ORNA-0110 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1700 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0115 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1700 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0120 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1700 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0610 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1700 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0615 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1700 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0620 - ORNAMENTAL GFC1700 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-1110 - ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC1700 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1115 - ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC1700 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1120 - ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC1700 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM REMOVABLE
GFC 3000 Ornamental Bollard
BOLL-ORNA-0150 - ORNAMENTAL GFC3000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 900MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0155 - ORNAMENTAL GFC3000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 900MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0160 - ORNAMENTAL GFC3000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 900MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0650- ORNAMENTAL GFC3000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 900MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0655- ORNAMENTAL GFC3000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 900MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0660 - ORNAMENTAL GFC3000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 900MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-1150- ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC3000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 900MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1155 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC3000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 900MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1160 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC3000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 900MM REMOVABLE
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Product Skus 
GFC 4000 Ornamental Bollard
BOLL-ORNA-0210 ORNAMENTAL GFC4000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 900MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0215 ORNAMENTAL GFC4000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 900MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0220 ORNAMENTAL GFC4000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 900MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0710 ORNAMENTAL GFC4000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 900MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0715 ORNAMENTAL GFC4000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 900MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0720 ORNAMENTAL GFC4000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 900MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-1210 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC4000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 900MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1215 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC4000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 900MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1220 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC4000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 900MM REMOVABLE
GFC 4500 Ornamental Bollard
BOLL-ORNA-0250 ORNAMENTAL GFC4500 HARDWICK ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 900MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0255 ORNAMENTAL GFC4500 HARDWICK ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 900MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0260 ORNAMENTAL GFC4500 HARDWICK ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 900MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0750 ORNAMENTAL GFC4500 HARDWICK ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 900MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0755 ORNAMENTAL GFC4500 HARDWICK ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 900MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0760 ORNAMENTAL GFC4500 HARDWICK ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 900MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-1250 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC4500 HARDWICK ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 900MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1255 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC4500 HARDWICK ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 900MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1260 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC4500 HARDWICK ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 900MM REMOVABLE
GFC 5000 Ornamental Bollard
BOLL-ORNA-0310 ORNAMENTAL GFC5000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0315 ORNAMENTAL GFC5000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0320 ORNAMENTAL GFC5000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0810 ORNAMENTAL GFC5000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0815 ORNAMENTAL GFC5000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0820 ORNAMENTAL GFC5000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-1310 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC5000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1315 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC5000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1320 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC5000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM REMOVABLE
GFC 6000 Ornamental Bollard
BOLL-ORNA-0350 ORNAMENTAL GFC6000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0355 ORNAMENTAL GFC6000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0360 ORNAMENTAL GFC6000 ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0850 ORNAMENTAL GFC6000 BOLT DOWN BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0855 ORNAMENTAL GFC6000 BOLT DOWN BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0860 ORNAMENTAL GFC6000 BOLT DOWN BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-1350 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC6000 REMOVABLE BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1355 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC6000 REMOVABLE BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1360 ORNAMENTAL DOUBLE BAND GFC6000 REMOVABLE BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM REMOVABLE
GFC 7000 Ornamental Bollard
BOLL-ORNA-0410 ORNAMENTAl GFC7000 MANCHESTER ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0415 ORNAMENTAL GFC7000 MANCHESTER ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0420 ORNAMENTAL GFC7000 MANCHESTER ROOTED BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM ROOTED
BOLL-ORNA-0910 ORNAMENTAl GFC7000 MANCHESTER BOLT DOWN BOLLARD GALVANISED 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0915 ORNAMENTAL GFC7000 MANCHESTER BOLT DOWN BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-0920 ORNAMENTAL GFC7000 MANCHESTER BOLT DOWN BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1000MM BOLT DOWN
BOLL-ORNA-1410 ORNAMENTAl GFC7000 MANCHESTER REMOVABLE BOLLARD GALVANISED 1300MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1415 ORNAMENTAL GFC7000 MANCHESTER REMOVABLE BOLLARD GALVANISED & BLACK 1300MM REMOVABLE
BOLL-ORNA-1420 ORNAMENTAL GFC7000 MANCHESTER REMOVABLE BOLLARD GALVANISED & COLOUR 1300MM REMOVABLE


